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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 21 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
13.4.2025 - 9:38 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.84 564 A 32.25 36.59
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:09.80 541 A 33.24 36.56
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:09.89 539 A 32.74 37.15
4. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:10.14 533 A 33.12 37.02
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.26 508 A 33.82 37.44
6. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 1:11.87 495 A 34.22 37.65
7. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 1:12.37 485 A 33.48 38.89
8. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:13.50 463 A 34.06 39.44
9. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:14.90 437 B 35.69 39.21

10. COLLOVATI, Steve Marcello 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:15.81 422 B 36.90 38.91
11. ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 1:16.19 416 B 35.00 41.19
12. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:18.34 382 B 36.78 41.56
13. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:18.50 380 B 36.06 42.44
14. ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 1:18.90 374 B 36.70 42.20
15. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:18.95 373 B 36.25 42.70
16. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 1:19.49 366 B 37.72 41.77
17. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:19.69 363 R 37.22 42.47
18. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:20.27 355 R 36.77 43.50
19. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:20.48 353 37.48 43.00
20. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:20.60 351 35.67 44.93
21. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:20.88 347 38.76 42.12
22. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:21.06 345 39.04 42.02
23. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:21.71 337 38.96 42.75
24. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:21.98 334 38.48 43.50
25. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:22.38 329 38.99 43.39
26. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.04 310 38.97 45.07
27. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.69 302 39.79 44.90
28. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 1:25.14 298 40.11 45.03
29. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.47 256 41.87 47.60
30. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:30.12 251 41.65 48.47
31. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:33.88 222 43.97 49.91
32. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:34.27 219 44.36 49.91
33. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 1:48.98 142 51.72 57.26

DSQ VUKANIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:34.92 44.90 50.02

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:09.89 539 A 32.74 37.15
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:10.14 533 A 33.12 37.02
3. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 1:11.87 495 A 34.22 37.65
4. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:13.50 463 A 34.06 39.44
5. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:14.90 437 B 35.69 39.21
6. COLLOVATI, Steve Marcello 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:15.81 422 B 36.90 38.91
7. ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 1:16.19 416 B 35.00 41.19
8. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:18.34 382 B 36.78 41.56
9. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:18.50 380 B 36.06 42.44

10. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:18.95 373 B 36.25 42.70
11. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 1:19.49 366 B 37.72 41.77
12. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:19.69 363 R 37.22 42.47
13. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:20.27 355 R 36.77 43.50
14. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:20.60 351 35.67 44.93
15. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:21.06 345 39.04 42.02
16. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:21.71 337 38.96 42.75
17. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:21.98 334 38.48 43.50
18. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:22.38 329 38.99 43.39
19. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.04 310 38.97 45.07
20. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.69 302 39.79 44.90
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 21, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April, BL 1:25.14 298 40.11 45.03
22. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:30.12 251 41.65 48.47

DSQ VUKANIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:34.92 44.90 50.02

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 1:18.90 374 B 36.70 42.20
2. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:20.48 353 37.48 43.00
3. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.47 256 41.87 47.60
4. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 1:33.88 222 43.97 49.91
5. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:34.27 219 44.36 49.91
6. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 1:48.98 142 51.72 57.26


